
10th FINA World Championships
BARCELONA 2003

Event 121
23 JUL 2003 - 19:21

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
CR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS

Rank Name Nation Result PointsR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. Australia AUS  7:08.58 10035

 1:47.19 1:47.19 1:19.74   52.00   25.10 0.7780HACKETT Grant
 3:35.93 1:48.74 1:21.17   53.34   25.37 0.1880STEVENS Craig
 5:24.17 1:48.24 1:20.71   52.78   25.13 0.1985SPRENGER Nicholas
 7:08.58 1:44.41 1:18.04   50.66   24.06 0.2282THORPE Ian

2. United States USA  7:10.26 9974
 1:46.60 1:46.60 1:20.25   52.56   25.82 0.7785PHELPS Michael
 3:35.39 1:48.79 1:19.42   50.99   23.85 0.2978DUSING Nate
 5:24.27 1:48.88 1:20.18   51.76   24.35-0.0283PEIRSOL Aaron
 7:10.26 1:45.99 1:18.98   51.77   24.54 0.0982KELLER Klete

3. Germany GER  7:14.02 9856
 1:49.28 1:49.28 1:21.35   53.59   25.77 0.8483OESTERLING Johannes
 3:37.80 1:48.52 1:20.47   52.13   24.72 0.29CONRAD Lars
 5:25.99 1:48.19 1:20.06   51.85   24.25 0.2478HERBST Stefan
 7:14.02 1:48.03 1:20.27   51.82   24.31 0.2472KELLER Christian

4. Italy ITA  7:14.32 9843
 1:49.39 1:49.39 1:21.53   53.58   26.04 0.8579PELLICIARI Matteo
 3:37.89 1:48.50 1:20.56   52.76   25.55 0.4578BREMBILLA Emiliano
 5:26.27 1:48.38 1:20.66   52.93   25.47 0.3280CAPPELLAZZO Federico
 7:14.32 1:48.05 1:20.02   52.42   25.22 0.4278ROSOLINO Massimiliano

5. Canada CAN  7:17.38 9742
 1:50.08 1:50.08 1:22.30   54.04   26.25 0.8082JOHNS Brian
 3:39.36 1:49.28 1:20.64   52.32   24.57 0.2875MINTENKO Michael
 5:28.82 1:49.46 1:20.93   52.89   25.33 0.2479JOHNSTON Mark
 7:17.38 1:48.56 1:20.11   51.75   24.38 0.0979SAY Richard (rick)

6. Great Britain GBR  7:18.99 9687
 1:50.24 1:50.24 1:22.84   54.79   26.13 0.7283BURNETT Simon
 3:40.16 1:49.92 1:22.01   53.23   25.22 0.1084DAVENPORT Ross
 5:28.71 1:48.55 1:20.48   52.48   24.73 0.3882FRANCIS Robin
 7:18.99 1:50.28 1:21.87   53.00   24.99 0.3780SINCLAIR Edward

7. Greece GRE  7:20.60 9631
 1:50.29 1:50.29 1:22.09   53.89   26.17 0.8082XYLOURIS Nikolaos
 3:39.62 1:49.33 1:21.39   53.32   25.65 0.3678OIKONOMOU Athanasios
 5:29.75 1:50.13 1:21.32   52.96   25.40 0.3583ZISIMOS Andreas
 7:20.60 1:50.85 1:22.05   53.01   25.21 0.1578MANGANAS Dimitros

8. China CHN  7:27.96 9388
 1:51.60 1:51.60 1:23.54   54.86   26.22 0.8382LIU Yu
 3:42.50 1:50.90 1:22.36   53.89   25.61 0.1987WU Peng
 5:35.76 1:53.26 1:23.59   54.19   25.50 0.3284HUANG Shaohua
 7:27.96 1:52.20 1:22.97   53.41   24.92 0.3182CHEN Zuo
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